
Mt. Pleasant Farmers’ Market 

Vendor Sales Log for June 2016 

Submit by: July 16, 2016 

 

Vendor Name (optional): _____________________________ 

 

Date Total Sales for Day 

Thursday, June 2 $ 

  

Thursday, June 9 $ 

  

Thursday, June 16 $ 

  

Thursday, June 23 $ 

  

Saturday, June 25 $ 

  

Thursday, June 30 $ 

TOTALS $ 

 

 

Mt. Pleasant Farmers’ Market 

Vendor Sales Log for July 2016 

Submit by: August 13, 2016 

 

Vendor Name (optional): _____________________________ 

 

Date Total Sales for Day 

Saturday, July 2 $ 

  

Thursday, July 7 $ 

  

Saturday, July 9 $ 

  

Thursday, July 14 $ 

  

Saturday, July 16 $ 

  

Thursday, July 21 $ 

  

Saturday, July 23 $ 

  

Thursday, July 28 $ 

  

Saturday, July 30 $ 

TOTALS $ 

 



Mt. Pleasant Farmers’ Market 

Vendor Sales Log for August 2016 

Submit by: September 17, 2016 

 

Vendor Name (optional): _____________________________ 

 

Date Total Sales for Day 

Thursday, August 4 $ 

  

Saturday, August 6 $ 

  

Thursday, August 11 $ 

  

Saturday, August 13 $ 

  

Thursday, August 18 $ 

  

Saturday, August 20 $ 

  

Thursday, August 25 $ 

  

Saturday, August 27 $ 

TOTALS $ 

 

Mt. Pleasant Farmers’ Market 

Vendor Sales Log for September 2016 

Submit by: October 15, 2016 

 

Vendor Name (optional): _____________________________ 

 

Date Total Sales for Day 

Thursday, September 1 $ 

  

Saturday, September 3 $ 

  

Thursday, September 8 $ 

  

Saturday, September 10 $ 

  

Thursday, September 15 $ 

  

Saturday, September 17 $ 

  

Thursday, September 22 $ 

  

Saturday, September 24 $ 

  

Thursday, September 29 $ 

TOTALS $ 



 

Mt. Pleasant Farmers’ Market 

Vendor Sales Log for October 2016 

Submit by: November 14, 2016 

 

 

Vendor Name (optional): _____________________________ 

 

Date Total Sales for Day 

Saturday, October 1 $ 

  

Thursday, October 6 $ 

  

Saturday, October 8 $ 

  

Thursday, October 13 $ 

  

Thursday, October 20 $ 

  

Thursday, October 27 $ 

TOTALS $ 

 

 


